

CS No. 879/21

Om Parkash Singh Vs. Neeru Jaggi

20.12.2021

Present : Sh. M.D. Jakky, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff seeks some more time to furnish the court fee. Let it be filed by the next date of hearing.

In view of that, matter is adjourned.

Put up for filing of court fee/ further proceedings on 18.01.2022.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 20.12.2021