

Civ DJ No, 879/21
Om Prakash vs. Neeru Singh

21.03.2022

Present : Proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Be put up at 12:00 noon.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi

At 12:05 PM

Present : Proxy counsel for plaintiff.
Perusal of record shows that despite ample opportunities, court fees has not been filed by the plaintiff.
In the interest of justice, last opportunity is granted to the plaintiff to file court fees for **21.04.2022**.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi